1AMM1800-R002 IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES PAGE 1
AS OF 06/30/14 MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM RUN DATE 06/29/14

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID GRAND TOTAL
RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL

COUNTY ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS  ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS  ELIGIBLES  SERVED PAYMENTS
ADAIR 1 4 $42 1,051 1,163 $878,512 1,052 1,165 $878,555
ADAMS 0 2 $329 695 766 $627,114 695 768 $627,443
ALLAMAKEE 3 6 $284 2,338 2,596 $1,527,452 2,341 2,601 $1,527,736
APPANOOSE 3 7 $317 2,987 3,228 $2,279,438 2,990 3,231 $2,279,756
AUDUBON 2 10 $507- 849 948 $575,316 851 954 $574,809
BENTON 7 14 $1,550 3,332 3,697 $2,737,328 3,339 3,709 $2,738,878
BLACK HAWK 44 141 $50,885 28,918 30,016  $19,034,849 28,962 30,099 $19,085,734
BOONE 10 12 $2,771 3,877 4,302 $6,593,991 3,887 4,314 $6,596,763
BREMER 5 10 $11,746 2,181 2,474 $1,711,072 2,186 2,482 $1,722,819
BUCHANAN 6 27 $601 2,921 3,215 $2,301,435 2,927 3,234 $2,302,036
BUENA VIST 7 13 $9,249 4,216 4,594 $2,657,251 4,223 4,607 $2,666,501
BUTLER 3 32 $8,441- 2,202 2,423 $1,648,901 2,205 2,444 $1,640,459
CALHOUN 4 6 $769 1,452 1,588 $1,237,778 1,456 1,593 $1,238,548
CARROLL 13 97 $8,734 3,400 3,751 $3,717,453 3,413 3,834 $3,726,187
CASS 5 12 $4,080 2,756 2,922 $2,305,357 2,761 2,930 $2,309,438
CEDAR 5 10 $2,733 2,107 2,312 $1,254,896 2,112 2,319 $1,257,629
CERRO GORD 16 62 $11,313 8,572 9,328 $7,018,713 8,588 9,373 $7,030,026
CHEROKEE 6 8 $1,564 1,646 1,835 $1,243,879 1,652 1,842 $1,245,443
CHICKASAW 7 13 $4,240 1,480 1,715 $1,168,515 1,487 1,724 $1,172,755
CLARKE 3 14 $27,149 2,134 2,353 $1,938,305 2,137 2,364 $1,965,454
CLAY 14 21 $5,214 2,759 3,075 $1,749,176 2,773 3,090 $1,754,391
CLAYTON 1 5 $875 2,270 2,479 $2,281,922 2,271 2,483 $2,282,797
CLINTON 10 53 $9,690 10,995 11,598 $8,348,905 11,005 11,624 $8,358,596
CRAWFORD 13 23 $15,693 3,148 3,509 $1,991,803 3,161 3,531 $2,007,497
DALLAS 22 32 $4,130 6,242 6,851 $4,158,355 6,264 6,878 $4,162,486
DAVIS 2 4 $812 1,233 1,408 $818,291 1,235 1,411 $819,104
DECATUR 2 7 $4,149- 1,796 1,971 $1,152,091 1,798 1,976 $1,147,942
DELAWARE 8 13 $2,207 1,983 2,208 $1,485,396 1,991 2,221 $1,487,603
DES MOINES 19 46 $25,528 9,925 10,474 $6,516,905 9,944 10,501 $6,542,434
DICKINSON 5 16 $4,603 2,019 2,206 $1,572,148 2,024 2,219 $1,576,752
DUBUQUE 32 68 $19,647 15,341 16,306 $11,622,082 15,373 16,343  $11,641,729
EMMET 6 10 $1,208 1,715 1,919 $1,117,614 1,721 1,927 $1,118,822
FAYETTE 12 49 $10,508 3,913 4,366 $3,328,334 3,925 4,398 $3,338,842
FLOYD 7 37 $20,253 3,294 3,585 $2,484,232 3,301 3,611 $2,504,485
FRANKLIN 5 6 $783 1,693 1,876 $1,135,858 1,698 1,881 $1,136,641
FREMONT 4 4 $1,580 1,211 1,351 $816,855 1,215 1,355 $818,435
GREENE 5 9 $3,650 1,674 1,826 $1,232,641 1,679 1,833 $1,236,292
GRUNDY 4 6 $2,912 1,148 1,297 $1,000,429 1,152 1,300 $1,003,342
GUTHRIE 6 7 $434 1,428 1,642 $1,033,427 1,434 1,649 $1,033,861
HAMILTON 3 10 $671 2,501 2,824 $1,676,571 2,504 2,830 $1,677,242
HANCOCK 3 5 $51- 1,387 1,593 $884,097 1,390 1,598 $884,046
HARDIN 6 9 $918 2,982 3,298 $2,001,023 2,988 3,306 $2,001,941
HARRISON 3 3 $2,842 2,474 2,652 $2,296,388 2,477 2,655 $2,299,230
HENRY 3 19 $26,246 4,021 4,353 $2,705,120 4,024 4,362 $2,731,366
HOWARD 3 6 $240 1,420 1,575 $676,648 1,423 1,579 $676,888
HUMBOLDT 4 6 $12,689 1,418 1,595 $1,028,752 1,422 1,599 $1,041,441
IDA 1 6 $3,653 969 1,071 $747,841 970 1,074 $751,494
10WA 1 6 $158 2,910 3,121 $1,500,129 2,911 3,122 $1,500,287
JACKSON 12 15 $4,298 3,465 3,774 $1,981,011 3,477 3,787 $1,985,310



1AMM1800-R002
AS OF 06/30/14

COUNTY
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEOKUK
KOSSUTH
LEE
LINN
LOUISA
LUCAS
LYON
MAD ISON
MAHASKA
MARION
MARSHALL
MILLS
MITCHELL
MONONA
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MUSCATINE
O BRIEN
OSCEOLA
PAGE
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POLK
POTTAWATTA
POWESHIEK
RINGGOLD
SAC
SCOTT
SHELBY
SI0UX
STORY
TAMA
TAYLOR
UNION
VAN BUREN
WAPELLO
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WINNESHIEK
WOODBURY
WORTH

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY

ELIGIBLES
18

4

34

2R ~
WOWRNWWANOOND

N
ADUUIOCOOOGIND DR

[y
a1 a1 =
a g

a N N [y N )}
QOORAONUITOOUIORNOWOOWRF U

RECIPIENTS

SERVED
56
16
76

2
12
11
28

275

6

2

3

7
27
20
55
14

4

6

9

5
61
10

148

TOTAL
PAYMENTS
$1,412-
$12,766
$25,300
$332-
$7,047
$3,512
$72,079-
$220,327
$4,122
$171
$1,300
$2,946
$4,126
$4,787
$50,096
$3,775
$234
$3,004
$1,941
$185
$36,993
$775
$0
$26,716
$1,819
$5,333
$10,389
$299,761
$464,133
$957
$56
$1,832
$315,893
$6,347
$128
$16,244
$3,830
$310
$7,722
$1,331
$3,952
$2,579
$824
$1,420
$1,745
$1,212
$13,841
$44,367
$0

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID

ELIGIBLES
7,239
3,508

16,194
2,665
1,830
1,871
8,633

39,435
1,972
1,847
1,076
1,892
4,352
4,235
9,519
2,354
1,225
1,615
1,335
2,544

10,069
1,876

787
2,883
1,394
2,694
1,174

95,972

23,513
2,510

944
1,297

39,183
1,673
3,462
8,886
3,125
1,099
2,517
1,282
9,807
5,246
3,547
1,195
8,692
1,458
2,137

24,820
1,027

RECIPIENTS

SERVED
8,732
3,761

17,424
2,972
2,119
2,014
9,167

40,951
2,147
2,015
1,179
2,116
4,831
4,649

10,249
2,560
1,294
1,767
1,488
2,793

10,995
2,106

895
3,292
1,552
2,934
1,338

99,856

24,317
2,704
1,014
1,441

39,183
1,803
3,808
9,913
3,503
1,217
2,794
1,421

10,776
5,841
3,895
1,314
9,439
1,641
2,360

26,173
1,139

TOTAL

PAYMENTS
$5,758,643
$2,793,520
$10,877,748
$2,106,061
$1,280,075
$1,575,103
$5,253,774
$27,943,780
$1,011,591
$1,128,265
$731,222
$1,310,180
$2,921,344
$2,903,603
$11,102,713
$8,232,121
$798,500
$1,032,195
$1,041,608
$1,952,744
$6,137,167
$1,918,764
$536,989
$2,099,465
$1,332,863
$1,883,557
$825,494
$60,199,959
$15,314,906
$1,415,728
$779,380
$849,925
$22,475,027
$1,483,276
$2,831,784
$6,473,945
$1,801,432
$716,065
$2,113,408
$856,945
$7,302,455
$3,753,324
$2,965,443
$914,660
$5,835,458
$1,114,724
$1,883,571
$14,051,397
$517,327

ELIGIBLES
7,257
3,512

16,228
2,669
1,832
1,880
8,642

39,507
1,976
1,850
1,079
1,894
4,363
4,248
9,535
2,357
1,226
1,619
1,339
2,546

10,094
1,882

787
2,891
1,399
2,708
1,178

96,127

23,568
2,515

945
1,300

39,251
1,681
3,465
8,914
3,132
1,100
2,527
1,287
9,827
5,255
3,552
1,197
8,720
1,462
2,143

24,879
1,027

GRAND TOTAL

RECIPIENTS

SERVED
8,778
3,773

17,475
2,978
2,129
2,022
9,179

41,136
2,152
2,020
1,182
2,122
4,847
4,666

10,292
2,570
1,297
1,772
1,493
2,796

11,041
2,113

895
3,307
1,557
2,950
1,342

100,164

24,467
2,706
1,015
1,445

39,304
1,813
3,813
9,944
3,509
1,220
2,805
1,426

10,810
5,853
3,902
1,316
9,496
1,645
2,384

26,281
1,139

PAGE

2

RUN DATE 06/29/14

TOTAL

PAYMENTS
$5,757,231
$2,806,287
$10,903,048
$2,105,729
$1,287,122
$1,578,616
$5,181,694
$28,164,108
$1,015,714
$1,128,436
$732,523
$1,313,126
$2,925,471
$2,908,390
$11,152,810
$8,235,896
$798,735
$1,035,199
$1,043,550
$1,952,929
$6,174,160
$1,919,539
$536,989
$2,126,181
$1,334,683
$1,888,890
$835,883
$60,499,720
$15,779,039
$1,416,686
$779,437
$851,757
$22,790,920
$1,489,624
$2,831,912
$6,490,190
$1,805,262
$716,376
$2,121,131
$858,276
$7,306,408
$3,755,904
$2,966,267
$916,080
$5,837,203
$1,115,936
$1,897,412
$14,095,765
$517,327



1AMM1800-R002 IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES PAGE 3
AS OF 06/30/14 MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM RUN DATE 06/29/14

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID GRAND TOTAL
RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL
COUNTY ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS ELIGIBLES  SERVED PAYMENTS
WRIGHT 6 10 $1,160 2,283 2,497 $1,711,034 2,289 2,502 $1,712,194

CENT. OFF 0 0 $0 0 847  $14,269,731 0 847  $14,269,731



1AMM1800-R002
AS OF 06/30/14

COUNTY
STATE TOT

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID

RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL
ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS
1,134 3,008 $1,850,173 558,341 575,285 $409,921,637

*** END OF REPORT ***

PAGE 4
RUN DATE 06/29/14

GRAND TOTAL

RECIPIENTS TOTAL
ELIGIBLES  SERVED PAYMENTS
559,475 576,986 $411,771,811



