IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

PAGE 1 RUN DATE 06/29/14

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

	TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY		TOTAL	L ALL OTHER M	EDICAID	GRAND TOTAL			
		RECIPIENTS	TOTAL		RECIPIENTS	TOTAL		RECIPIENTS	TOTAL
COUNTY	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS
ADAIR	1	4	\$42	1,051	1,163	\$878,512	1,052	1,165	\$878,555
ADAMS	0	2	\$329	695	766	\$627,114	695	768	\$627,443
ALLAMAKEE	3	6	\$284	2,338	2,596	\$1,527,452	2,341	2,601	\$1,527,736
APPANOOSE	3	7	\$317	2,987	3,228	\$2,279,438	2,990	3,231	\$2,279,756
AUDUBON	2	10	\$507-	849	948	\$575,316	851	954	\$574,809
BENTON	7	14	\$1,550	3,332	3,697	\$2,737,328	3,339	3,709	\$2,738,878
BLACK HAWK	44	141	\$50,885	28,918	30,016	\$19,034,849	28,962	30,099	\$19,085,734
BOONE	10	12	\$2,771	3,877	4,302	\$6,593,991	3,887	4,314	\$6,596,763
BREMER	5	10	\$11,746	2,181	2,474	\$1,711,072	2,186	2,482	\$1,722,819
BUCHANAN	6	27	\$601	2,921	3,215	\$2,301,435	2,927	3,234	\$2,302,036
BUENA VIST	7	13	\$9,249	4,216	4,594	\$2,657,251	4,223	4,607	\$2,666,501
BUTLER	3	32	\$8,441-	2,202	2,423	\$1,648,901	2,205	2,444	\$1,640,459
CALHOUN	4	6	\$769	1,452	1,588	\$1,237,778	1,456	1,593	\$1,238,548
CARROLL	13	97	\$8,734	3,400	3,751	\$3,717,453	3,413	3,834	\$3,726,187
CASS	5	12	\$4,080	2,756	2,922	\$2,305,357	2,761	2,930	\$2,309,438
CEDAR	5	10	\$2,733	2,107	2,312	\$1,254,896	2,112	2,319	\$1,257,629
CERRO GORD	16	62	\$11,313	8,572	9,328	\$7,018,713	8,588	9,373	\$7,030,026
CHEROKEE	6	8	\$1,564	1,646	1,835	\$1,243,879	1,652	1,842	\$1,245,443
CHICKASAW	7	13	\$4,240	1,480	1,715	\$1,168,515	1,487	1,724	\$1,172,755
CLARKE	3	14	\$27,149	2,134	2,353	\$1,938,305	2,137	2,364	\$1,965,454
CLAY	14	21	\$5,214	2,759	3,075	\$1,749,176	2,773	3,090	\$1,754,391
CLAYTON	1	5	\$875	2,270	2,479	\$2,281,922	2,271	2,483	\$2,282,797
CLINTON	10	53	\$9,690	10,995	11,598	\$8,348,905	11,005	11,624	\$8,358,596
CRAWFORD	13	23	\$15,693	3,148	3,509	\$1,991,803	3,161	3,531	\$2,007,497
DALLAS	22	32	\$4,130	6,242	6,851	\$4,158,355	6,264	6,878	\$4,162,486
DAVIS	2	4	\$812	1,233	1,408	\$818,291	1,235	1,411	\$819,104
DECATUR	2	7	\$4,149-	1,796	1,971	\$1,152,091	1,798	1,976	\$1,147,942
DELAWARE	8	13	\$2,207	1,983	2,208	\$1,485,396	1,991	2,221	\$1,487,603
DES MOINES	19	46	\$25,528	9,925	10,474	\$6,516,905	9,944	10,501	\$6,542,434
DICKINSON	5	16	\$4,603	2,019	2,206	\$1,572,148	2,024	2,219	\$1,576,752
DUBUQUE	32	68	\$19,647	15,341	16,306	\$11,622,082	15,373	16,343	\$11,641,729
EMMET	6	10 49	\$1,208	1,715	1,919	\$1,117,614	1,721	1,927	\$1,118,822
FAYETTE FLOYD	12 7	49 37	\$10,508	3,913	4,366 3,585	\$3,328,334 \$2,484,232	3,925 3,301	4,398	\$3,338,842 \$2,504,485
FRANKLIN	5	6	\$20,253 \$783	3,294 1,693	1,876	\$1,135,858	1,698	3,611 1,881	\$1,136,641
FREMONT	4	4	\$783 \$1,580	1,093	1,876	\$1,135,858	1,098	1,355	\$1,136,641
GREENE	5	9	\$3,650	1,211	1,826	\$1,232,641	1,679	1,833	\$1,236,292
GRUNDY	4	6	\$2,912	1,148	1,020	\$1,232,641	1,152	1,300	\$1,236,292
GUTHRIE	6	7	\$434	1,428	1,642	\$1,000,429	1,434	1,649	\$1,003,342
HAMILTON	3	10	\$671	2,501	2,824	\$1,676,571	2,504	2,830	\$1,677,242
HANCOCK	3	5	\$51-	1,387	1,593	\$884,097	1,390	1,598	\$884,046
HARDIN	6	9	\$918	2,982	3,298	\$2,001,023	2,988	3,306	\$2,001,941
HARRISON	3	3	\$2,842	2,474	2,652	\$2,001,023	2,477	2,655	\$2,299,230
HENRY	3	19	\$26,246	4,021	4,353	\$2,705,120	4,024	4,362	\$2,731,366
HOWARD	3	6	\$20,240	1,420	1,575	\$676,648	1,423	1,579	\$676,888
HUMBOLDT	4	6	\$12,689	1,418	1,595	\$1,028,752	1,422	1,599	\$1,041,441
IDA	1	6	\$3,653	969	1,071	\$747,841	970	1,074	\$751,494
IOWA	1	6	\$158	2,910	3,121	\$1,500,129	2,911	3,122	\$1,500,287
JACKSON	12	15	\$4,298	3,465	3,774	\$1,981,011	3,477	3,787	\$1,985,310
OMCIOUN	1.2	13	γ 1 , Δ90	3,403	3,114	YI, 20I, UII	3,411	3,101	ŲΙ, 203, 3IU

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

PAGE 2 RUN DATE 06/29/14

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

	TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY		TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID			GRAND TOTAL			
		RECIPIENTS	TOTAL		RECIPIENTS	TOTAL]	RECIPIENTS	TOTAL
COUNTY	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS
JASPER	18	56	\$1,412-	7,239	8,732	\$5,758,643	7,257	8,778	\$5,757,231
JEFFERSON	4	16	\$12,766	3,508	3,761	\$2,793,520	3,512	3,773	\$2,806,287
JOHNSON	34	76	\$25,300	16,194	17,424	\$10,877,748	16,228	17,475	\$10,903,048
JONES	4	7	\$332-	2,665	2,972	\$2,106,061	2,669	2,978	\$2,105,729
KEOKUK	2	12	\$7,047	1,830	2,119	\$1,280,075	1,832	2,129	\$1,287,122
KOSSUTH	9	11	\$3,512	1,871	2,014	\$1,575,103	1,880	2,022	\$1,578,616
LEE	9	28	\$72,079-	8,633	9,167	\$5,253,774	8,642	9,179	\$5,181,694
LINN	72	275	\$220,327	39,435	40,951	\$27,943,780	39,507	41,136	\$28,164,108
LOUISA	4	6	\$4,122	1,972	2,147	\$1,011,591	1,976	2,152	\$1,015,714
LUCAS	3	7	\$171	1,847	2,015	\$1,128,265	1,850	2,020	\$1,128,436
LYON	3	3	\$1,300	1,076	1,179	\$731,222	1,079	1,182	\$732,523
MADISON	2	7	\$2,946	1,892	2,116	\$1,310,180	1,894	2,122	\$1,313,126
MAHASKA	11	27	\$4,126	4,352	4,831	\$2,921,344	4,363	4,847	\$2,925,471
MARION	13	20	\$4,787	4,235	4,649	\$2,903,603	4,248	4,666	\$2,908,390
MARSHALL	16	55	\$50,096	9,519	10,249	\$11,102,713	9,535	10,292	\$11,152,810
MILLS	3	14	\$3,775	2,354	2,560	\$8,232,121	2,357	2,570	\$8,235,896
MITCHELL	1	4	\$234	1,225	1,294	\$798,500	1,226	1,297	\$798,735
MONONA	4	6	\$3,004	1,615	1,767	\$1,032,195	1,619	1,772	\$1,035,199
MONROE	4	9	\$1,941	1,335	1,488	\$1,032,193	1,339	1,493	\$1,033,199
MONTGOMERY	2	5	\$1,941	2,544	2,793	\$1,041,608	2,546	2,796	\$1,043,550
	25	61	\$36,993	10,069	10,995	\$6,137,167	10,094	11,041	\$6,174,160
MUSCATINE	25 6	10		1,876	2,106		1,882	2,113	
O BRIEN	0	0	\$775 \$0	1,876 787	2,106	\$1,918,764	787	2,113 895	\$1,919,539
OSCEOLA	8	24				\$536,989			\$536,989
PAGE			\$26,716	2,883	3,292	\$2,099,465	2,891	3,307	\$2,126,181
PALO ALTO	5	5	\$1,819	1,394	1,552	\$1,332,863	1,399	1,557	\$1,334,683
PLYMOUTH	14	18	\$5,333	2,694	2,934	\$1,883,557	2,708	2,950	\$1,888,890
POCAHONTAS	4	5	\$10,389	1,174	1,338	\$825,494	1,178	1,342	\$835,883
POLK	155	446	\$299,761	95,972	99,856	\$60,199,959	96,127	100,164	\$60,499,720
POTTAWATTA	55	217	\$464,133	23,513	24,317	\$15,314,906	23,568	24,467	\$15,779,039
POWESHIEK	5	5	\$957	2,510	2,704	\$1,415,728	2,515	2,706	\$1,416,686
RINGGOLD	1	2	\$56	944	1,014	\$779,380	945	1,015	\$779,437
SAC	3	4	\$1,832	1,297	1,441	\$849,925	1,300	1,445	\$851,757
SCOTT	68	190	\$315,893	39,183	39,183	\$22,475,027	39,251	39,304	\$22,790,920
SHELBY	8	12	\$6,347	1,673	1,803	\$1,483,276	1,681	1,813	\$1,489,624
SIOUX	3	6	\$128	3,462	3,808	\$2,831,784	3,465	3,813	\$2,831,912
STORY	28	41	\$16,244	8,886	9,913	\$6,473,945	8,914	9,944	\$6,490,190
TAMA	7	10	\$3,830	3,125	3,503	\$1,801,432	3,132	3,509	\$1,805,262
TAYLOR	1	4	\$310	1,099	1,217	\$716,065	1,100	1,220	\$716,376
UNION	10	15	\$7,722	2,517	2,794	\$2,113,408	2,527	2,805	\$2,121,131
VAN BUREN	5	6	\$1,331	1,282	1,421	\$856,945	1,287	1,426	\$858,276
WAPELLO	20	52	\$3,952	9,807	10,776	\$7,302,455	9,827	10,810	\$7,306,408
WARREN	9	16	\$2,579	5,246	5,841	\$3,753,324	5,255	5,853	\$3,755,904
WASHINGTON	5	8	\$824	3,547	3,895	\$2,965,443	3,552	3,902	\$2,966,267
WAYNE	2	5	\$1,420	1,195	1,314	\$914,660	1,197	1,316	\$916,080
WEBSTER	28	89	\$1,745	8,692	9,439	\$5,835,458	8,720	9,496	\$5,837,203
WINNEBAGO	4	5	\$1,212	1,458	1,641	\$1,114,724	1,462	1,645	\$1,115,936
WINNESHIEK	6	30	\$13,841	2,137	2,360	\$1,883,571	2,143	2,384	\$1,897,412
WOODBURY	59	148	\$44,367	24,820	26,173	\$14,051,397	24,879	26,281	\$14,095,765
WORTH	0	0	\$0	1,027	1,139	\$517,327	1,027	1,139	\$517,327

IAMM1800-R002 AS OF 06/30/14

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

PAGE 3 RUN DATE 06/29/14

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY

TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID

GRAND TOTAL

		RECIPIENTS	TOTAL		RECIPIENTS	TOTAL]	RECIPIENTS	TOTAL
COUNTY	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS
WRIGHT	6	10	\$1,160	2,283	2,497	\$1,711,034	2,289	2,502	\$1,712,194
CENT. OFF	0	0	\$0	0	847	\$14,269,731	0	847	\$14,269,731

IAMM1800-R002					
AS	OF	06/30/14			

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

PAGE 4 RUN DATE 06/29/14

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID

GRAND TOTAL

RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS RECIPIENTS TOTAL TOTAL COUNTY ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS STATE TOT 1,134 3,008 \$1,850,173 558,341 575,285 \$409,921,637 559,475 576,986 \$411,771,811

*** END OF REPORT ***